UDA - Missouri Dance Challenge

Placement Division Name
1st Mini - Jazz
1st Mini - Pom
Youth - Hip Hop
1st Youth - Jazz
1st Youth - Pom
1st Youth - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Junior - Jazz
1st Junior - Pom
1st Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
Junior - Solo -
2nd .
Contemporary/Lyrical
3rd Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
ath Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
5th Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
6th Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
7th Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Junior - Solo - Jazz
2nd Junior - Solo - Jazz
1st Senior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
ond Senior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
3rd Senior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
ath Senior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Senior - Solo - Hip Hop
1st Senior - Solo - Jazz

UDA
7
Program Name Team Name
All That Dance 479 All Stars
All That Dance 479 All Stars
World Class All Star Dance Premier
World Class All Star Dance Premier
World Class All Star Dance Premier

World Class All Star Dance Amelia Bergfeld

All That Dance 479 All Stars
All That Dance 479 All Stars
Lee's Summit High School Ayden Reid

Greenwood Laboratory School Kadyn Carroll - Viola

Charlotte

Lee's Summit High School Diefenbacher

Lee's Summit High School Ruby Begnaud

Licking High School Peyton Taylor

Emma Daugherty -
Greenwood Laboratory School Throw Me in the
Water

Gracelyn Rothwell -

Greenwood Laboratory School The Night We Met

Catherine Broaddus -

Greenwood Laboratory School
Pumps

Gwyndolyn Gelner-

Greenwood Laboratory School Don't Speak

Lee's Summit High School Abby Francka

World Class All Star Dance Morgan Highcock

Katy Daugherty -

Greenwood Laboratory School ;
Heaven is Here

Naomi Mabins -

Greenwood Laboratory School Perception of Love

World Class All Star Dance Matkayla Matthews

Lee's Summit High School Mia Vogel

St Charles, MO - 11/23/2024

Event Score
80.175

77.55

815

81.425
84.1875

81.225

74.9

89.9375

89.75

87.3125

86.625

85.0625

83.125

81.1875

85.5

77.6875

90.9375

86.75

85.9375

84.9375

86.0

89.1875
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VARSITY SPIRIT



UDA - Missouri Dance Challenge

Placement

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

Division Name

Senior - Solo - Jazz

Junior High - Jazz

Junior High - Pom

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - High Kick
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Pom

Varsity - Intermediate - Pom

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Program Name

Greenwood Laboratory School

Francis Howell Middle School

Francis Howell Middle School

Francis Howell High School

Francis Howell High School
Greenwood Laboratory School

Greenwood Laboratory School

Lee's Summit High School

Lincoln East High School
Lincoln Southwest High School
Lincoln Southwest High School

Francis Howell High School

Westview High School

Arlington High School

Wentzville-Holt High School

Hannibal High School

Wentzville-Holt High School

Arlington High School

Lee's Summit High School
Lincoln East High School
Lafayette High School
Francis Howell High School
Standing Bear High School
Lee's Summit High School
Lincoln East High School

Lafayette High School

Team Name
Shriya Miller - Britney

Junior Vikings Dance
Team

Junior Vikings Dance
Team

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz
JFORCE
Junior Varsity - Pom

Lee's Summit High
School

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - High Kick
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate
- Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate
- Hip Hop

Hannibal High School
Pirateline

Varsity - Intermediate
- Pom

Varsity - Intermediate
- Pom

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom
Lincoln East

Varsity - Pom

St Charles, MO - 11/23/2024

Event Score

86.875

79.2

7.7

84.0

83.55
81.8

82.475
87.65

87.3
86.55
87.9091
88.85

88.4

86.5

80.075

79.75

87.125
86.85
85.8
85.5
82.525
88.7
87.975

87.95
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VARSITY SPIRIT



UDA - Missouri Dance Challenge

Placement

4th

5th

6th

1st

Division Name

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom
Division IA Jazz
Division IA Pom

DanceAbilities

Program Name

Lincoln Southwest High School

Westview High School

Standing Bear High School
Mizzou Club Competitive Dance
Mizzou Club Competitive Dance

World Class All Star Dance

Team Name
Varsity - Pom

Westview dance
team

Varsity - Pom
Division IA Jazz
Division IA Pom

Spirits

St Charles, MO - 11/23/2024

Event Score

87.925

86.2

79.3

85.2
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VARSITY SPIRIT



