

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Mini - Jazz	All That Dance	479 All Stars	80.175
1st	Mini - Pom	All That Dance	479 All Stars	77.55
	Youth - Hip Hop	World Class All Star Dance	Premier	
1st	Youth - Jazz	World Class All Star Dance	Premier	81.5
1st	Youth - Pom	World Class All Star Dance	Premier	81.425
1st	Youth - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	World Class All Star Dance	Amelia Bergfeld	84.1875
1st	Junior - Jazz	All That Dance	479 All Stars	81.225
1st	Junior - Pom	All That Dance	479 All Stars	74.9
1st	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Lee's Summit High School	Ayden Reid	89.9375
2nd	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Greenwood Laboratory School	Kadyn Carroll - Viola	89.75
3rd	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Lee's Summit High School	Charlotte Diefenbacher	87.3125
4th	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Lee's Summit High School	Ruby Begnaud	86.625
5th	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Licking High School	Peyton Taylor	85.0625
6th	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Greenwood Laboratory School	Emma Daugherty - Throw Me in the Water	83.125
7th	Junior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Greenwood Laboratory School	Gracelyn Rothwell - The Night We Met	81.1875
1st	Junior - Solo - Jazz	Greenwood Laboratory School	Catherine Broaddus - Pumps	85.5
2nd	Junior - Solo - Jazz	Greenwood Laboratory School	Gwyndolyn Gelner- Don't Speak	77.6875
1st	Senior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Lee's Summit High School	Abby Francka	90.9375
2nd	Senior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	World Class All Star Dance	Morgan Highcock	86.75
3rd	Senior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Greenwood Laboratory School	Katy Daugherty - Heaven is Here	85.9375
4th	Senior - Solo - Contemporary/Lyrical	Greenwood Laboratory School	Naomi Mabins - Perception of Love	84.9375
1st	Senior - Solo - Hip Hop	World Class All Star Dance	Matkayla Matthews	86.0
1st	Senior - Solo - Jazz	Lee's Summit High School	Mia Vogel	89.1875



Dia	Distance		T	F
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	Senior - Solo - Jazz	Greenwood Laboratory School	Shriya Miller - Britney	86.875
1st	Junior High - Jazz	Francis Howell Middle School	Junior Vikings Dance Team	79.2
1st	Junior High - Pom	Francis Howell Middle School	Junior Vikings Dance Team	77.7
1st	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Francis Howell High School	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	84.0
1st	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Francis Howell High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	83.55
2nd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Greenwood Laboratory School	JFORCE	81.8
1st	Junior Varsity - Pom	Greenwood Laboratory School	Junior Varsity - Pom	82.475
1st	Varsity - Game Day	Lee's Summit High School	Lee's Summit High School	87.65
2nd	Varsity - Game Day	Lincoln East High School	Varsity - Game Day	87.3
3rd	Varsity - Game Day	Lincoln Southwest High School	Varsity - Game Day	86.55
1st	Varsity - High Kick	Lincoln Southwest High School	Varsity - High Kick	87.9091
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Francis Howell High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	88.85
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Westview High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	88.4
1st	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	Arlington High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	86.5
2nd	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	Wentzville-Holt High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	80.075
3rd	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	Hannibal High School	Hannibal High School Pirateline	79.75
	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	Wentzville-Holt High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	
	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	Arlington High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	
1st	Varsity - Jazz	Lee's Summit High School	Varsity - Jazz	87.125
2nd	Varsity - Jazz	Lincoln East High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.85
3rd	Varsity - Jazz	Lafayette High School	Varsity - Jazz	85.8
4th	Varsity - Jazz	Francis Howell High School	Varsity - Jazz	85.5
5th	Varsity - Jazz	Standing Bear High School	Varsity - Jazz	82.525
1st	Varsity - Pom	Lee's Summit High School	Varsity - Pom	88.7
2nd	Varsity - Pom	Lincoln East High School	Lincoln East	87.975
3rd	Varsity - Pom	Lafayette High School	Varsity - Pom	87.95





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
4th	Varsity - Pom	Lincoln Southwest High School	Varsity - Pom	87.925
5th	Varsity - Pom	Westview High School	Westview dance team	86.2
6th	Varsity - Pom	Standing Bear High School	Varsity - Pom	79.3
1st	Division IA Jazz	Mizzou Club Competitive Dance	Division IA Jazz	85.2
	Division IA Pom	Mizzou Club Competitive Dance	Division IA Pom	
	DanceAbilities	World Class All Star Dance	Spirits	